

"

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10014 OF 2010

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIZAMUDDIN & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions of reinstatement with office report)

Date: 23/11/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

r-2

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

r-1

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sheeba Fakhruddin Adil, Adv.

Mr. Anshul Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Gulshan Jahan, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. NO.4 IN C.A. NO.10014/2010

The application is dismissed as not pressed.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(KUSUM GULATI)
| |COURT MASTER

|